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Rural By-election (December 2017) 
Voter Turnout rates 

Resident Representative Election 

District 
Name of 

Rural 
Committee 

Name of 
Village 

No. of 
Registered 

Electors 

Cumulative Turnout (actual no. of electors) 
Cumulative Turnout Rate (%) 

1:00 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm 

North Sha Tau Kok 
District Wu Shek Kok 20 

8 

40% 

10 

50% 

14 

70% 

15 

75% 

Indigenous Inhabitant Representative Election 

District 
Name of 

Rural 
Committee 

Name of 
Village 

No. of 
Registered 

Electors 

Cumulative Turnout (actual no. of electors) 
Cumulative Turnout Rate (%) 

1:00 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm 

Yuen 
Long Kam Tim Sha Po Tsuen 473 

75 

15.86% 

171 

36.15% 

228 

48.20% 

266 

56.24% 




