Rural By-election (December 2017) Voter Turnout rates

Resident Representative Election

District	Name of Rural Committee	Name of Village	No. of Registered Electors	Cumulative Turnout (actual no. of electors) Cumulative Turnout Rate (%)			
				1:00 pm	3:00 pm	5:00 pm	7:00 pm
North	Sha Tau Kok District	Wu Shek Kok	20	8 40%	10 50%	14 70%	15 75%

Indigenous Inhabitant Representative Election

District	Name of Rural Committee	Name of Village	No. of Registered Electors	Cumulative Turnout (actual no. of electors) Cumulative Turnout Rate (%)			
				1:00 pm	3:00 pm	5:00 pm	7:00 pm
Yuen Long	Kam Tim	Sha Po Tsuen	473	75 15.86%	171 36.15%	228 48.20%	266 56.24%